
USGA Rules Govern All Play With the Following Local Rules:

2701 S. Ware Rd., McAllen, TX 78503 • (956) 681-3444 
www.championlakesgolf.com • Email: golf@mcallen.net

= Restrooms

ClubhouseDriving Range

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

918

•	 Golfers must register and pay 
before starting their round.

•	 All groups are expected to play 
18 holes in 4 hours 14 minutes 
or less and keep pace with the 
group ahead.

•	 Out of Bounds - Defined by 
white stakes and boundary 
fences.

•	 Environmentally Sensitive Areas 
- Are hereby declared Red 
Penalty Areas. The ball may be 
played out of these areas and 
the club may be grounded.

•	 All yardage markers to center 
of green.

•	 Use 90 degree rule and follow 
all directional signs.

•	 Carts must stay on the paths 
around tees, greens and on  
par 3’s.

• 	Proper golf attire is required, 
shirts must have collars.

•	 Please rake traps, repair ball 
marks and fill divots with sand 
provided.

•	 No more than two riders per 
golf cart.

•	 Each player must have a set of 
clubs.

•	 See Pro Shop for additional 
local rules.

Champion Lakes Golf Course  
is a Pace of Play  
Conscious Course!

A group is considered out  
of position when it falls  
behind the group ahead  
of them or the USGA’s  
pace of play rating  
outlined on the other side  
of this scorecard.

Champion Lakes Golf Course is a Pace of Play Conscious Course!



 HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Black	 73.8/138 530 191 325 369 430 435 577 187 420 3464

Blue	 72.0/132 488 175 315 369 399 381 547 157 372 3203

White	 69.2/124 436 151 271 334 350 365 515 157 372 2951

USGA ALLOTTED  
MINUTES PER HOLE :16 :12 :13 :14 :15 :15 :18 :11 :14 2:08

Red	 69.2/111 395 107 221 280 303 334 439 124 318 2521

 Scorer:

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET

  358 360 390 382 174 514 406 160 540 3284 6748

  358 340 390 336 157 514 383 160 528 3166 6369

  310 298 342 304 157 444 367 135 480 2837 5788

Par 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 36   4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 36 72

  :14 :14 :14 :14 :10 :16 :14 :09 :21 2:06 4:14

  

  

  

  

  225 222 298 280 101 373 215 92 425 2231 4752

Handicap 5 15 17 11 1 7 3 13 9

Handicap 5 17 15 9 11 3 1 13 7

  8 10 4 6 14 18 2 16 12

  4 14 2 8 10 12 16 18 6

Attest:                                   			  Date:Golf ScoreCards, Inc.
08/2025
©

1-800-238-7267

  

Gold	 64.7/108 400 110 224 289 305 342 443 127 330 2570   228 227 302 299 122 395 219 100 435 2327 4897

P 

L 

A 

Y 

E 

R


