## **USGA Rules Govern All Play With the Following Local Rules:**

- Golfers must register and pay before starting their round.
- All groups are expected to play 18 holes in 4 hours 14 minutes or less and keep pace with the group ahead.
- Out of Bounds Defined by white stakes and boundary fences.
- Environmentally Sensitive Areas - Are hereby declared Red Penalty Areas. The ball may be played out of these areas and the club may be grounded.
- All yardage markers to center of green.

• Use 90 degree rule and follow all directional signs.

**Champion Lakes Golf Course** is a Pace of Play Conscious Course!

of position when it falls behind the group ahead of them or the USGA's pace of play rating outlined on the other side of this scorecard





- Carts must stay on the paths around tees, greens and on par 3's.
- Proper golf attire is required, shirts must have collars.
- Please rake traps, repair ball marks and fill divots with sand provided.
- No more than two riders per golf cart.
- Each player must have a set of clubs.
- See Pro Shop for additional local rules.





Champion Lakes Golf Course is a Pace of Play Conscious Course!

2701 S. Ware Rd., McAllen, TX 78503 • (956) 681-3444 www.championlakesgolf.com • Email: golf@mcallen.net

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	тот	НСР	NET
Black	73.8/138	530	191	325	369	430	435	577	187	420	3464		358	360	390	382	174	514	406	160	540	3284	6748		
Blue	72.0/132	488	175	315	369	399	381	547	157	372	3203	P L	358	340	390	336	157	514	383	160	528	3166	6369		
White	69.2/124	436	151	271	334	350	365	515	157	372	2951	A Y E R	310	298	342	304	157	444	367	135	480	2837	5788		
Gold	64.7/108	400	110	224	289	305	342	443	127	330	2570		228	227	302	299	122	395	219	100	435	2327	4897		
Handica	p	5	15	17	11	1	7	3	13	9			8	10	4	6	14	18	2	16	12				
Par		5	3	4	4	4	4	5	3	4	36		4	4	4	4	3	5	4	3	5	36	72		
USGA AL	LOTTED S PER HOLE	:16	:12	:13	:14	:15	:15	:18	:11	:14	2:08		:14	:14	:14	:14	:10	:16	:14	:09	:21	2:06	4:14		
													>												
										Y.,	7	-u/													
										1															
Red	69.2/111	395	107	221	280	303	334	439	124	318	2521		225	222	298	280	101	373	215	92	425	2231	4752		
Handica	p	5	17	15	9	11	3	1	13	7			4	14	2	8	10	12	16	18	6				
Scorer: © Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 08/2025 1-800-238-7267										Attest: Date:															